
Date Field Time Field Time Field Time

Monday, April 18, 2022 MS 6-730 MS 6-730 MS 6-730

Tuesday, April 19, 2022

Wednesday, April 20, 2022 VP1 6-730 VP1 6-730 VP1 6-730

Thursday, April 21, 2022 VP1 5-615 VP1 5-615 VP1 5-615

Friday, April 22, 2022

Saturday, April 23, 2022

Sunday, April 24, 2022

Monday, April 25, 2022 MS 6-730 MS 6-730 MS 6-730

Tuesday, April 26, 2022 MS 630-8 MS 630-8 MS 630-8

Wednesday, April 27, 2022 MS 6-730 MS 6-730 MS 6-730

Thursday, April 28, 2022

Friday, April 29, 2022

Saturday, April 30, 2022

Sunday, May 1, 2022

Monday, May 2, 2022 STA 630-8 MS 5-630

Tuesday, May 3, 2022 MS 630-8 STA 630-8 MS 5-630

Wednesday, May 4, 2022 MS 6-730 VP1 630-8

Thursday, May 5, 2022 MS 5-630 STA 630-8

Friday, May 6, 2022

Saturday, May 7, 2022

Sunday, May 8, 2022

Monday, May 9, 2022 VP1 630-8 VP1 5-630 MS 630-8

Tuesday, May 10, 2022 MS 630-8 VP1 5-630

Wednesday, May 11, 2022 MS 6-730 MS 5-630 VP1 630-8

Thursday, May 12, 2022 MS 6-730

Friday, May 13, 2022

Saturday, May 14, 2022

Sunday, May 15, 2022

Monday, May 16, 2022 MS 630-8 MS 5-630 STA 5-630

Tuesday, May 17, 2022 MS 630-8 MS 5-630

Wednesday, May 18, 2022 LF1 6-730 MS 6-730 VP1 630-8

Thursday, May 19, 2022 MS 6-730

Friday, May 20, 2022

Saturday, May 21, 2022

Sunday, May 22, 2022

Monday, May 23, 2022 vs NR Orange 530pm @ NR Gray 530pm vs RF Gold 715pm

Tuesday, May 24, 2022 MS 5-630 MS 630-8 @ RF Blue 6pm

Wednesday, May 25, 2022 @ Somerset 2 6pm vs Somerset 1 6pm

Thursday, May 26, 2022 MS 5-630

Friday, May 27, 2022

Saturday, May 28, 2022

Sunday, May 29, 2022

Monday, May 30, 2022

Tuesday, May 31, 2022 VP1 630-8 @ Hudson Green 6pm MS 5-630

Wednesday, June 1, 2022 @ NR Black 6pm MS 5-630 vs Prescott 6pm

Thursday, June 2, 2022 MS 630-8 STA 630-8 MS 5-630

Friday, June 3, 2022

Saturday, June 4, 2022

Sunday, June 5, 2022

Monday, June 6, 2022 @ NR Gray 715pm vs  Prescott 6pm MS 5-630

Tuesday, June 7, 2022 MS 630-8

Wednesday, June 8, 2022 vs SCC Blue 715pm @ Somerset 3 530pm vs Somerset 2 530pm

Thursday, June 9, 2022 vs RF Blue 6pm

Friday, June 10, 2022

Saturday, June 11, 2022

14u Tournament Team - NR Tourney

2022 Babe Ruth Schedule

(Updated 5/25/22)

Majors 1 - Skramstad Majors 2 - Mason Majors 3 - Vanasse



Sunday, June 12, 2022

Monday, June 13, 2022 vs Hudson Green 6pm @ NR Orange 530pm  @ SCC Blue 6pm

Tuesday, June 14, 2022 @ RF Gold 6pm VP1 5-630 VP1 630-8

Wednesday, June 15, 2022 vs RF Gold 530pm vs NR Black 715pm

Thursday, June 16, 2022 vs Hudson Blue 6pm

Friday, June 17, 2022

Saturday, June 18, 2022

Sunday, June 19, 2022

Monday, June 20, 2022 @ RF Blue 6pm vs Hudson Blue 530pm vs NR Gray 715pm

Tuesday, June 21, 2022 VP 630-8 @ Hudson Blue 600pm

Wednesday, June 22, 2022 vs Somerset 3 6pm @ NR Black 530pm  @ Somerset 1 6pm

Thursday, June 23, 2022 MS 5-630 MS 630-8

Friday, June 24, 2022

Saturday, June 25, 2022

Sunday, June 26, 2022

Monday, June 27, 2022 vs Prescott 715pm @ SCC Blue 6pm vs RF Blue 530pm

Tuesday, June 28, 2022 MS 5-630 @ Hudson Green 6pm

Wednesday, June 29, 2022 @ NR Orange 730pm vs NR Gray 6pm

Thursday, June 30, 2022 MS 630-8 @ NR Orange 6pm

Friday, July 1, 2022

Saturday, July 2, 2022

Sunday, July 3, 2022

Monday, July 4, 2022

Tuesday, July 5, 2022

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 MS 5-630 MS 630-8 VP1 630-8

Thursday, July 7, 2022 VP1 630-8 MS 5-630 MS 630-8

Friday, July 8, 2022

Saturday, July 9, 2022

Sunday, July 10, 2022

Monday, July 11, 2022 vs Somerset 2 715pm @ Somerset 1 715pm vs RF Gold 530pm

Tuesday, July 12, 2022

Wednesday, July 13, 2022 MS 5-630 vs Hudson Green 6pm @ Prescott 6pm

Thursday, July 14, 2022 @ Hudson Blue 6pm MS 630-8 MS 5-630

Friday, July 15, 2022

Saturday, July 16, 2022

Sunday, July 17, 2022

Monday, July 18, 2022 vs NR Black 715pm vs Somerset 3 530pm @ Somerset 2 530pm

Tuesday, July 19, 2022 MS 5-630 @ RF Blue 6pm MS 630-8

Wednesday, July 20, 2022 @ SCC Blue 6pm vs NR Orange 6pm

Thursday, July 21, 2022

Friday, July 22, 2022

Saturday, July 23, 2022

Sunday, July 24, 2022

Monday, July 25, 2022

Tuesday, July 26, 2022

Wednesday, July 27, 2022

Thursday, July 28, 2022

Friday, July 29, 2022

Saturday, July 30, 2022

Sunday, July 31, 2022

14U Tournament Team - Blaine Tourney

End of Year Playoffs


